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S4 4.8225E 01 6.7030E 01 1.8222E+01 2.1924E+02 1.7178E+03| 8.5381E+03 2.5903E+04  4.3625E+04 3.1188E+04
S5 5.5793E 02 2.4684E 01 1.7817E+00 7.1271E+00 1.7385E+01 2.4781E+01 1.9027E+01 6.2447E+00| 1.8396E 01
S6 7.1242E 02 1.1030E 01 1.3744E+00 6.7488E+00 1.9091E+01| 3.2878E+01 3.3786E+01| 1.8989E+01 4.4811E+00
[0071] X2

[0072]  DATR 345 i 7 SR 1] 11 ML AR Sk ) S8 AT RO BR L B B B I AT RUAE B O 1 A8 13 58
—IEBEL LT S1 % 4 T SO iy - BE BSTTLLA K A% T S9 1A 28015 2= X 3onf M4 K11

—2TmgH.
[0073]
S8 £ (mm) £1 (mm) £2 (mm) £3 (mm) TTL (mm) ImgH (mm)
EALIEN 3.98 2.45 -3.58 ~11.90 3.50 1.40
[0074] %3

[0075]  MRIFR3IFIIF, SBE—FBL KPS 1 22 Rl A5 1H SO i - PR BSTTL 5 R AR 1S9 - A
G R XA A A — 2 ImgHZ [R5 2 TTL/ ImgH=2. 50 ; 55— & A L1 K M T S1 5 g
T SOR 4 b PR B TTL 5 0T s Sk 1) 8 AT AR BRE 2 A3 R TTL/ £ =0.88; S5 — BB LI AL
FEERF1 5 8 B B2 A SR ER 2 [ B F L/ F2=3.51 . G5 & R IR IS, F—FHELI
AR S200) i 22 AR2 5 5 — BB LI A U FE L L2 ()35 2R2/F1=1. 31,

[0076]  J34bh, ALt Hh 55 = BT L3RI BN T S6 Al 52 i 22 58 = 4R LA M 0 S6 1
AR RTS8 () 5 1 PR B SAG32 5 85 = F B L3 b b 1y b 0 JE B CT3 2 )35 A2 |
SAG32/CT3|=0.14; 5 —BHLINMIES LA ZCEADT 5 BB L2 G M iS4 A
R AEDT 222 [A) Al 2 DT11/DT22=1.53.
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(00771 Pl 275 H " St 91 1 AT A o Sk ) e € 22 i 20, LRI AN RN B ) Dl 2 28 P
JA5E Sk e B 2 TR AR SR o P 2B T SE B0 1 AT I Sk 0 R R £, HRoR PRI 5
HH AR R AR I 25 o B 2C75 H 1 S A7) 1 A S A Sk P iR A2 H 28, FLRos AN FIAL AR 50 R 19
My A2 R /MEL o P 2D75% HE 7 S 81 1P SR A5 Sk (1) i 2 £ 22 2, HLARo e e 28 R I Sk R
FE G b PR AN TR) B4 i P A 22 o R V] 2A 22 PRI 2D ] 61, S e 497 1 Fr 24 L 1 AT B 5% S B A s

B 1) B 5 o
[0078] st 512
[0079] DA ZREIEI AR ADFETR 1 R4 A R 33k S It 51 2 L FEE 5 =K o AE A STt 451 S DA S

i A5, A TR ¥ RS AL , K 48 W 8 93 5 S Tt 8] 1 AEARA ) R o T 3t YRR A A R 1 S e 451 211
0T 5S4 Sk ) 5 e B

[0080] 4|37 , WL JEE 455 Skt A8 G A 18 M) M 22 il 4 T 407 R B ) = AN I B L1-L3.
F-FHELLEAWMIESTRAGMIES2; 5 F s L2 A WMl S3AME M S4; LK 5K =%
e L3 LA PN 7 S5FIZ AN 17 S6 o AT 35 b , 01 J245% Sk 3 W A0 45 H A W ] S 7 AMG AN ] S8 (1) %
A LAC P LA IRZLANIEE Jr, HoHe T B P A 24 750nm %2 £7900nm, B 33— 3P 1, Hor
TP B AT N 29790nm % 2)830nm . £F A% S il 41 WL R B2 =k, i T AEMIN 5 58— 1B B L L L |
BB A HT IR SR A AL G R STO , BAFR s T e Sk 1) I AZ 5 & o ok H AR ) 6K e
F RIS Z S8I I & B A AR THIS9 |- o

[0081]  FRAZRH T SEHE 512 ML A4 Sk K 5 B B I R I 2R | il 242 J5 52 LA k) e B 4
FE R H T AT TS 451 2 H A5 AE BRI 4% 10 S 1-S6 1 R I R 2 A4 As~ As~ Aro~ A1 Ava
Are~A1sFA20, 675 H 1 S 191 2 (U a5 Sk 1) Js A AUFE R £ W S B BRI A UERE 1 21356
—IEAE LY S1 2 R SO % b FR B TTLUA M2 A% 1S9 F A %018 2 X 48 h M 26 K1)
— 2 TmgH, Horpr, - AEBRI I 2 7] HH IR s 1 AR 45 i A R (0D FR 2.

[0082]

[115; KA i 2 f4 JE R PR [ E Z %0
OBJ BRI 755 500.0000

STO BRI 755 ~0.4527

S1 AEBRHE 0.9750 0.6147 1.53/55.8 -0.1722
S2 AEBRHE 3.1253 0.7123 10.4413
S3 AEBRTE -2.3178 0.2400 1.62/23.5 -94.1421
S4 AEBRTE 75 0.6034 ~99.0000
S5 LBk -5.6195 0.3126 1.53/55.8 ~34.0553
S6 AEBRE 75 0.4075 ~99.0000
S7 BRI 75 0.2100 1.52/64.2

S8 BRI 75 0.4043

S9 BRI 73

[0083] 4

[0084]

HmS | Ad A6 A8 A10 A12 Al4 Al6 Al18 A20

S1 1.0130E 02

3.1592E 02

5.9786E 02

5.8256E 02

1.3141E+00

6.1681E+00

1.2893E+01

1.3136E+01

5.4189E+00

S2 1.4527E 02

8.1497E 02

7.9280E 01

5.0532E+00

1.9699E+01

4.8443E+01

7.3027E+01

6.1545E+01

2.2386E+01

10




CN 106990512 A w Bg B 8/16 7
S3 8.2320E 01 7.6169E+00 8.2851E+01 7.2191E+02 4.7303E+03| 2.0741E+04 5.5860E+ 8.0920E+04 4.5940E+04
04
S4 4.6484E 01 6.8695E 01 1.6727E+01 1.9414E+02 1.4766E+03| 7.1504E+03 2.1210E+ 3.5033E+04 2.4621E+04
04
Sh 3.7363E 02 1.6890E 01 1.5377E+00 7.3089E+00 2.1522E+01 3.8487E+01| 4.0585E+01 2.3160E+01 5.5097E+00
S6 5.2140E 02 1.5707E 01 7.3896E 01 2.5958E+00 5.6549E+00 7.3791E+00| 5.5833E+00 2.2318E+00 3.6138E 01
[0085] %5
[0086]
S8 £ (mm) £1 (mm) £2 (mm) £3 (mm) TTL (mm) ImgH (mm)
%ﬁﬁi 3.97 2.44 -3.73 -10.64 3.50 1.40
[0087] %6
[0088]  W&[4A7RNHE 7 STt 491 2 R0 T JES % Sk 1) b b 2 22 il 2, LSRR IA) I K O e 4R 28 FR T

R SK R I 2 JE AR R o BB 1 SERE 2 AT I Sk (1 R il 2, oo 1R 5
Mt AR SR AR I 25 i o B 4CoR 1 SR 2 A M A Sk P Ry A2 1 2k, FLRoR AN FIAL AR 00 R 19
iy A2 R /IMEL - B 4D75 17 St 51 21) R A Sk 1) £ 26 a2 i 2, Lot e e T B =k
FERAGT AN TR G 6 22 o R R 4A 2 IR AD ] &, S 9] 2 BT 4 HH (0T B Sk R A s

LR B ) B 5T
[0089] S 13
[0090] DN Z RIS - 6D IR 1 MR H5 A R 15 S 4] S A LI e Sk o I 5ot T AR A A HR

VRS 8] 3 1 B P Sk 10 25 R 7 e
ﬁD@&SFﬁ%,@IH%F;&/“%%?H&@%N\%@J%iﬁlﬂ%ﬁ@i}?ﬁl?ﬂB’J:/\E’E%Ll -L3,

[0091]

F—ERLEAYMES L AEMIES2; 5 i F L2 2 A M S3FE M S4; YL & =%
B L3 A YN 1 S5AE AN 1 S6 o 7 326 4, T 2455 Sk 38 w40 4% BA W) i S7ANME AN i S8 (1) &
J6 LA JEG LA IRZLAMIESE v, o a8 B m] N 29750nm %2 £7900nm , 5 — A0, L%
TP BT N Z1790nm % £830nm . £F A S it (91 AT JBE4% Sk o, A AT AEAN 5 58— IR L1 W)
WE A HT IR H1E R A AL BRI STO, DARR i R Sk Y S 5T &= o o I AR 1) e e 5
K RMS1 2 S8I e & G AE AR THIS9 |- o

[0092]  R7/RH T SEHE B3 H UL AR Sk B BRI R I 2R A | 242 5 AR I R
R RSN T A] T S2 i 451 3+ 25 A BRI % 1 S 1-S6 1) 17K T R 8 A4As A Ato~ A1z Aras
Ars~ A1l Az 97N H T SEJE 1 3 (1 T RS45% Sk (1) S8 B RUEEBE T 5B B A AR T 1 2203, 56
—IEAE LK) S1 % R4 SO %l b PR B TTLLA M2 BB T S9 b %018 2 X 48 hh M 26 K 11

2 ImgHo Herpr, AR BRI 2 Al Bk st 1o 45 A 2 28 (D BR 2

[0093]
&5 R AR hEFZ B P+ [ 4F 7 3¢
OBJ f28is) Eod 500.0000
STO %o F -0.4539
S1 FkE 0.9733 0.6158 | 1.53/55.8 -0.1720
s2 Ak sRdg 3.1060 0.7060 10.3044
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[0094]
S3 kskd -2.2847 0.2400 | 1.62/23.5 -92.7617
S4 ElF i) -101.0950 0.6129 -38.6500
S5 E|: 85 -5.2282 0.3100 | 1.53/55.8 -30.9441
56 FRay -100.5508 0.4059 -99.0000
S7 ®f 5 0.2100 | 1.52/64.2
S8 R TF 0.4044
S9 sk 5
[0095] %7
[0096]
S| A4 A6 A8 A10 A12 Al4 Al6 Al18 A20
S1 1.0229E 02 3.2835E 02 7.8157E 02 2.0314E 01 6.7879E 01 4.5194E+00| 1.0374E+01 1.1039E+01 4.6803E+00
S2 1.4488E 02 7.8860E 02 7.5269E 01 4 .7719E+00 1.8486E+01 4.5306E+01| 6.8136E+01 5.7281E+01 2.0726E+01
S3 8.4271E 01 7.9031E+00 8.5539E+01 7.3987E+02 4.8072E+03| 2.0907E+04 5.5820E+04| 7.9951E+04 4.4546E+04
S4 4.7174E 01 6.1824E 01 1.5468E+01 1.8084E+02 1.3921E+03| 6.8242E+03 2.0468E+04| 3.4131E+04 2.4183E+04
Sh 4.3473E 02 2.0655E 01 1.7419E+00 8.1405E+00 2.3664E+01 4.1896E+01| 4.3834E+01 2.4857E+01 5.8834E+00
S6 4.4013E 02 1.6813E 01 7.4294E 01 2.5475E+00 5.4657E+00 7.0315E+00| 5.2374E+00 2.0555E+00 3.2601E 01
[0097] 38
[0098]
ZH £ (mm) 1 (mm) £2 (mm) £3 (mm) TTL (mm) ImgH (mm)
FUH. 3.97 2.44 -3.76 -10.45 3.50 1.40
[0099] 39
[0100]  [&]6AZNH T S 151 3 1) T R 455 Sk 1) e £ 22 il 2, LSRR AN IR Y K ) ' 2k 48 FH T
sk a1 2 AR s . 6B Y T S SR B4 L I R i 28 , R R F RIS

it AN RAZ T 25 i o I 6CT HE Y St 191] 3P T JB 4 Sk (1) g A8l 2 , JLR IR AN IR AR 18 00 T (1)

I35 AR R /M o B 6D 73~ H 17 S5 it A1) 3 49 AT A% S 1) £ 26 £ 22 il 2, LSRR 2R R I Sk Je

TERSAZ T _F AN F A5 R R 22 - R 3 I 6 A 22 6 DA 4, St 191 3 i & HH T WISk RE o s

IR G )RR 5

[0101]  sLjfafs)4

[0102] DL 2 BRI 7 22 EISDHIA T MR 5 A% FR s Sk i 4914 U B Sk o B 7o tH T AR 4R A
T S e 18] A ) T FBE A Sk I 5 1) s

[0103] ill]lgWﬁﬁT,EIH%!ER%/“%%%@%U\%UJ@Eﬂ%ﬁ@i}?ﬁﬂE’Jg/\ﬁ L1-L3.
—EHELIEAYM ST ARG M S2 s 55 —iF L2 B A VMt S3AME M S4s L 5 = 1%

BEL3EL AWM 1 SHAME AN [F S6 o AT e by , U 15 455 Sk i w] A K5 B A A 18 S 7 AZ AN thd S8 3

TG LA B LAY IRZLAMIES v, Fer W BT 9 29 750nm A2 £9900nm , B 3 — Uil , Hory

T B AT 9 29 790nm 2 £830nm o £E A8 S ] AU LA Sk b B AT AE N 5 58— B4R L LW

B A AT R GEAR P FLARIEBR STO , PR i 4% Sk 1Y A% B = - >k B PRI ek e 28 1

RS2 S8 A& URAE AR I S9 |

[0104]  R1078H 1 SEJtE 14 H 45 Sk 1 & 1B B O AR 0 28 4 | il 22042 )R 2 M RL A T3

HERF R IR 1 o] T S 4 &3 3K 0 B3 170 S1-S6 1 =1 YRk I 2 A4 As As At Ara

ArasAveA1sFlA200 FR1 275 H T SEJE A5 A R U 455 Sk ) e A RERBE L S B B I A AUEE 1 &

3 EHE—FHLI YN E ST 2 A% 1 SO Fh_FBE R TTLEA A AR T S9 A 2015 2 X 30t /4
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LR KM — 2 ImgHo Horpr, 25 A BRI 0 284 7] B R SE AL rp 25 i 22X (D) PRS2
[0105]
1R RIS il 2 45 JE R g [ 4 22
0BJ BRI 755 260.0000
STO BRI 755 -0.4827
S1 AEBRTH 1.0586 0.6544 1.53/55.8 -0.1971
S2 AEBRTH 3.9977 0.7161 11.1786
S3 AEBRTH -2.1496 0.3431 1.62/23.5 ~98.9559
S4 AEBRTH -17.3495 0.5190 ~99.0000
S5 AEBRTH 8.0787 0.3890 1.53/55.8 19.8781
S6 21| 3.9131 0.4684 -5.3078
S7 BRI 5 0.2100 1.52/64.2
S8 BRI 5 0.4000
S9 BRI 173
[0106] 10
[0107]
mS| Ad A6 A8 A10 A12 Al4 Al6 Al18 A20
S1 1.2319E 02 3.7947E 02 1.9381E 01 1.0504E+00 3.2546E+00| 6.3644E+00 7.5661E+00| 5.0445E+00 1.4481E+00
S2 3.0785E 02 2.2630E 02 1.2698E 01 4.5658E 01| 6.0715E 01 3.3300E 01 2.4165E+00( 3.1320E+00 1.4695E+00
S3 9.9775E 01 1.1166E+01 1.1312E+02 8.7393E+02 4.9069E+03| 1.8679E+04 4.5100E+04| 6.1734E+04 3.6244E+04
S4 5.4455E 01 4.7677E 01 3.5692E+00 3.3203E+01| 1.6372E+02 4.3542E+02| 5.3015E+02 4.6745E+01 3.2393E+02
Sh 1.5565E 01 5.2177E 01 2.1161E+00 6.7654E+00| 1.5131E+01 2.1955E+01| 1.9517E+01 9.6009E+00 1.9932E+00
S6 4.9992E 02 5.6897E 01 2.0109E+00 4.9764E+00| 8.1370E+00 8.3543E+00| 5.0476E+00 1.5656E+00 1.7394E 01
[0108] 11
[0109]
ZH f (mm) £1 (mm) £2 (mm) £3 (mm) TTL (mm) ImgH (mm)
LALIEN 3.94 2.53 -3.98 -14.84 3.70 1.40
[0110] %12
[0111]  EI8ATR HE ¥ S i 4514 P 00T 5% Sk 1 ey 0 22 il 28, L3R IR AN [R) 0 K R e 28 48 ER AT
FEAER 3K 1 2 SR AR SR o I 8BIR HY T Sl 494 ) T R Sk ) R ik 28, KRR F RS

HH TSI SR AR I 25 i o I 8Cai 1 S 9] 4 (AT L A Sk P Ry A2 1 2k, FLR&oR AN R A7 50 R 19
iy A2 K /IMEL - BEI8D7IN 17 S it 5114 ) LA A Sk 1) £ 20 22 i 2, Lot e e T B =k )i
FE AR T F HAS 1R AR B AR 22 o R 05 I 8 A IR 8D AT I, S it 1914 Jir 45 H R 456 Sk BB e 5k

LR B ) B 5
[0112]  sKiE 5
[0113] DU Z RO I 10DFREIE 1 MRS A H iR 5L Bl ] 5 1 UL Sk o B 97 HY 7 MR A AR HR

V7SI it 1515 DM 5 Sk D 5 A s R

[0114]

WEWﬁiﬂ%%%@%%%@%M%M%&%ﬁW?ﬁﬂm:Aéﬁui3
BB LR ST AR M ES2; 55 B B L2 2 A WM i S3AER M S 4 LR35 =3
BEL3 ATV Mt S5AME M S6 . Al 1283 , EIE%%E;&LT@%QH%OJESWM%@'ESSEI’JF‘

JE A LA IENE FTLANTRLLAMIESE Fr , Hos

WP B N Z1750nmE £9900nm, 55 33— D Hh , How
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T3 B AT N 29790nm A £1830nm . 7F AR S e 1] F UL B85 Sk, b AT AE N 5 58 — 3B AR L1 2 [1A)
W B A F TR 6 A FLAR BRI STO , LASR i T e Sk 19 1l 1% 5 &= ok B AR 1) e Ak e 2 3o
KM ST E SSH I & G AE AR THI SO | o

[0115] R 1378 HE T SLHla 5+ ML Sk (1) 45 JE BR MR I S A | il 22012 L JE 5 M k) 22
HERE R 1A T AT F T S 55 1 25 = E BRI 8% 1 S 1-S6 ¥ 1 R T 5220 A1As As Aro~ A2,
ArasAre~ArsFllAz0. R 157 T St 1 5 I U455 =k (1) 8 A RUEEEE T S B B IO A AUERE 1L &2
£33 5 F LAY IE S 14 5% 0T SO et 1 BE B TTL LA S BRI SO A7 %1% 2 [X 180t ##1
LRI —2F ImgHo Hov, A BRI 0 2 ] B3R SE G i 45 i A28 (D) PR E

CN 106990512 A

[0116]

15 R 12 =855 Ep s 5 4k 2250

0BJ BRI 55 260.0000

STO BRI 55 -0.5256

S1 EISET] 1.0644 0.7075 1.53/55.8 —0.1853

S2 EISET] 3.3249 0.7924 9.7285

S3 EISET] -2.5045 0.2400 1.62/23.5 =78.1820

S4 EISET] -16.2944 0.6220 50.0000

S5 EISET] =7.5709 0.3199 1.62/23.5 39.3841

S6 EISET] 23.9415 0.4083 -99.0000

ST BRI 55 0.2100 1.52/64.2

S8 BRI 55 0.4044

S9 BRI T3

[0117] %13

[0118]

e | A4 A6 A8 A10 Al2 Al4 Al6 Al8 A20

S1 6.4373E 03 1.1060E 02 1.0444E 02 1.0068E 01 6.1096E 01 1.6940E+00 2.5970E+00 2.0708E+00 6.8751E 01
S2 8.5637E 03 5.3013E 02 4.5690E 01 2.4941E+00 8.1190E+00 1.6155E+01 1.9035E+01 1.2033E+01 3.1188E+00
S3 5.4988E 01 2.5925E+00 7.3881E+00 8.4448E+01 1.2391E+03 7.9092E+03 2.7989E+04 5.2971E+04 4.1800E+04
S4 2.9879E 01 3.7091E 01 5.6792E+00| 5.5719E+01 3.6700E+02| 1.5390E+03 3.9560E+03| 5.6648E+03 3.4498E+03
Sh 6.2743E 02 1.7467E 01 2.1395E+00 9.2376E+00 2.3462E+01 3.6013E+01 3.2593E+01 1.5920E+01 3.2208E+00
S6 1.5806E 01 7.1017E 02 1.6705E 01| 7.1681E 01 2.2253E+00| 4.0323E+00 4.1462E+00| 2.2389E+00 4.9156E 01
(01191 %14

[0120]

S8 £ (mm) £1 (mm) £2 (mm) £3 (mm) TTL (mm) ImgH (mm)
EVLlER 4.08 2.67 -4.79 -9.21 3.70 1.45

[0121] ﬂ%lS

[0122]  WE[10AZR H T St 45 5 0T e Sk 1) e £ 22 il 28, HEROR AR B K 6 2R 28 T

HRE Sk IR 1 2 SRR S 5 o B 1OB 7 HY 17 S 491 5 IV LA e Sk 1 R it 2%, Heeom /115 i
AR R AR S o B TOCTR Y 1 SR 5 P9 S FE 45 Sk P Ry A2 it 2, e s AN [F) AL A1 0
R AR K /IMEL o B 10D 7S Y SR 4915 A RS Sk 1) 7% 3 00 22 i 4, H AR e R FR UL
Bk S A AR B AR AR R ) 22 o AR 1] TOAZE IR LODR] i1, SR 915 P 4 L I AT
Sk BE S SE IR 4 I B AR A B
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[0123]  sZjifafsile
[0124]  DAFZSREE 11 2 B 12DF5A T HR 4 A FROIG SE e 6 F T AR Sk o B 1 LRt 7 AR A AR

FR 1 S Tl 191 6 110 AT 5 Sk Y 25 A4 s =

[0125]  4niE L1 , WL IR Sk VR 28 D' S 55 A 22 A8 4 Pk B 1 = A& 4R 1113
FEELLEA YN ST AR S2 ; 55 i FRL2 B AWM S3HME M dS4; LA S B8 =%
BEL3EA VN SHANG AN [T S6 o A e 1 , W JEE45% Sk ik ] A0, K5 B A3 W) 1fd S 7 F0AZ AN D SS 1) i
JCFT LA TG Fr LAY IREZLAMIESE B, Fos I I BOR] A 29 750nm 2 £9900nm , S3E-— 3, Hoty
BB AT LY T90nm A £I830nm o £E AL S 4] (1 UL A Sk b, 3B T AE N 5 58— 3B B L1 Z )
BB A AT IR DGR B AL BRI STO , DA T 453 Sk 1 A8 5 & o ok B A4 1) DA e
F RIS 2 S8 I 24 B AE AR IS |6

[0126] K167 1 SETit 516 B4 Sk (1) 5 B BRI R T S A | il 2245 L B B2 AR} A3
HERB R IR T o] TS 51 6 o & 3K 10 B3 10 S1-S6 1 =1 R I R %A1 As~ As~ At At
AravArsArsFllA20. R 187 HE 7 S 9 6 T U 8 5% Sk () e B RUEEBE O S B BRI A AUEEBE L 22
3 EE—IE B LI WM S1 2 55 T SOR il - BE B TTL A R AR T S9 A7 285015 2 X 3x) #4

ZRACI 2 TmgHo Ferr, BARBRI i AL m] bl B3R SCiE 1 oh 43 i 220 (D FROE .

[0127]
15 RIMRA i B ok ik
0BJ BRI 5 260.0000
STO E= ] x5 -0.5406
S1 AEBRME 1.0428 0.6833 1.53/55.8 -0.1928
S2 AEBRME 3.2176 0.8420 8.0953
S3 C ] -3.9183 0.2400 1.62/23.5 ~24.2360
S4 4EER T 3.5788 0.4526 -99.0000
S5 C 2] 5.2361 0.4099 1.53/55.8 -22.9938
S6 AEBRME 5.5719 0.4623 14.1828
S7 EKR x5 0.2100 1.52/64.2
S8 FR I x5 0.4044
S9 BRI x5
[0128] K16
[0129]
@5 A4 A6 AR Al0 Al2 Ald Al6 Al8 A20
51 | 8.0643E-03)-1,8880E-02| 1.8767E-01|-6.0247E-01| 1L.ORI6E+00| -6:7394E-01| 3.6385E:01| 0.0000E 00| 0.0000E+00
82 |-5.6262B-04| 1.2301E-02 -1.3183E-01| 3.8361E-01|-6.3266E-01| 5.0336E-01) -1.4563E-01 0.0000E +00| 0.0000E+00
83 |:34851E-01-6.3813E-01{ 9.7289B 100|<1.5732E102| 1 4515E103|-8.2568E 103] 2.8087E104/-5.2495E104{ 4.1423E+04
[0130]
34 | 2.4799E-01|-4.1124E-01[-3.6068E+00| 5.0798E+01|-3.2346E+02| 1.2185E+03|-2.7690E+03| 3.5081E+03/-1.9011E+03
S5 1:6.2116E-02| 7.8418E-02| 9.8898E-02| -2.3247E-01| 2.8240B-01|-2.7502E-01| "1,9632E-01| -6.3552E:02| 2.7381E-03
86 |.1.6758E-01| 4.6590B-02| -5.5523E-02| 1.8956E-01|-3.8771E-01| 4.7681E:01] -3.6868E-01| 1.6241B:01| <3.0356E-07
[0131] 17
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[0132]
S f (mm) f1 (mm) £2 (mm) £3 (mm) TTL (mm) ImgH (mm)
HUE 4.08 2.63 -2.97 115.63 3.70 1.45
[0133] K18
[0134] [ 12A7~ HY 1 S it 7 6 () O R S i) el - £ 22 gl 28, HERRAS R S K I R R 42 FR T

HRARE Sk e PR 2 58 PR e R 10 o P 1 2B HY 17 SR 48106 1R L A Ao ke ) S kit 2, oo+ & i
AN RAG 25 i o [ 1 2CoR H 1 ST 6 PO BT 45 K F) g A2 it 2, s AN [FJ AL A 15 0
IR AR K /IMEL o B 12D 755 Y S 4916 1A SR A5 Sk 1) A 3 0 22 i 2%, R e ke F LA
Bk JE AL AR AR AR R PR R 22 o AR 1B 1 2A S5 1 12D R] 1, SR 19106 25 L (1 B 5
Sk RE USSR 47 (1 AR 5T

[0135]  sEjafs7
[0136] DA ZSHEE 135 B 1ADFE AR T R 4 A FROId sL e 451 7 WL A4 Sk o BRI 137~ HE T AR A AC

A STt 9 T IR Sk I S A s =

[0137] 4P 137~ , WL 8% Sk VR o5 6 e A0 48 AN 22 R4 T A P HE P I = AN BB L1 -13
F—ERLIEAYMIES FGMITES2; 58 —F S L2 AWM S3AME M sS4 A 3K =%
BEL3EA YN SHANG AT S6 o 7] 35 1 , WS4 Skt ] B, K8 B AT 9 170 S 7 F0AZ A 1D S8
A LAC I R LANIRZLANIESE Jy, HoHe I B Pl A 4 750nm %8 £7900nm, 58 3 — P Hh , oz
TP B AT N 29790nm % 2)830nm . £ A% S il 4 WL R Be =k v, i T AEMN 5 58 — 1B B L L L |F)
WEA TR GIER I FLEICER STO, LA 1 i B 8% Sk 1 RAE = ok H AR ik r 28 i
R S1 2 S8 A& AR AE R THIS9 o

[0138] R 197N 1 SEJta 461 7+ 0T s 455 Sk 1) &% 1 e O AR 0 28 Y | il 22242 L SR 2 M RE A [
HE R R 2077 TR T SE A5 7 A & BRI B 0 S 1-S6 1) /51 R T R A4 As As Ao A1z
AraArsArsHlA200 F2 217 tH 7 SEJEAG 7 R AT JBE 455 Sk 1) kAT SRR R L L SB BRI A SRR 1 &2
35— F B LY S 122 5 10 SO i BE SS TTL LA A AR T SO _F A 25045 2 IX Boxet £
KN ImgHo Horp, R AE BRI I 2 7] B AR SE ] 1 25 i At (D BR 2.

[0139]

[1f1R&3 R P S =85 g [ 4 R 5L
OBJ BRI 755 260.0000

STO BRI 75 -0.5217

S1 LBk 1.0577 0.6698 1.53/55.8 ~0.1987
S2 AEBRTE 3.2937 0.8261 7.9914
S3 AEBRE 109.1388 0.2400 1.62/23.5 50.0000
S4 AEBRE 1.9937 0.4977 ~39.8432
S5 LBk 19.2516 0.4205 1.53/55.8 ~99.0000
S6 LBk 11.9956 0.4359 ~11.3624
S7 BRI 75 0.2100 1.52/64.2

S8 BRI 75 0.4043

S9 BRI 73

[0140] 219
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[0141]
me | A A6 A8

S1 | 6.9669E 03 5.4172E 03 | 9.8510E 02
1.1014E 02
6.0600E 02
2.3752E+00
7.4466E 03
4.4545E 02

Al12
5.7546E 01
6.3021E 01

A10 Al6 A18 A20
3.1669E 01
3.8565E 01
1.0216E+01
2.0133E+00
1.8560E+00

5.4358E 01

Al4
5.1187E 01

1.8913E 01 0.0000E+00
0.0000E+00
2.3013E+04
2.9933E+03
1.7219E+00

5.4630E 01

0.0000E+00

5.0268E 01 1.6002E 01 0.0000E+00
2.0915E+04
1.7764E+03

2.9596E 01

S2 1.6236E 03 1.3186E 01

1.6359E+02 2.0617E+03| 9.9725E+03
2.0879E+03
4.0427E+00

1.2748E+00

S3 3.2833E 01
S4 5.7321E 01

S5 6.4829E 02
S6 1.5443E 01

[0142] %20
[0143]
28
BH
[0144] 21
[0145] I 14A7R Y Y SEHEA T () 0T MBS 455 Sk 1) ey - 0 22 i 48, HERORAN IR K IR D e 42 FH T
ST 1 4 R A R B o B LAB R H 1 S A T () O A Sk ) S Bt 2% M 3R F 2 R
Il AR RAR 025 i o 1 14CoR 17 S 7 AR AT 453 S ) i A2 gt 2, He R AN [R) A A 155 40
T I AR K /IMEL o ] 14D 735 H 17 S 481 7 R 45 Sk ) il 28 00 22 it 2, HE RO D B 48 AT i
B2k o A2 AR T B RIS R = B R 22 o AR Fh 1 LAA 2 & 14D R 501, SE T 8] 7 B 5 th O AT 455
KBRS SEINL R 1 A AR BT

3.6752E+00
7.3030E+00
5.5089E 01

1.4403E 01

1.3303E+02| 7.5692E+02
5.0604E+00

1.6117E+00

3.8020E+00

1.2133E+00 9.6715E 02

£2 (mm)
-3.27

3 (mm)
-61.48

TTL (mm)
3.70

f (mm)
4.08

1 (mm)
2.67

ImgH (mm)
1.45

[0146]  SLii 18
[0147] DU SR 152 [ 16DF0IA 1 AR P AS H AT SE I SROUT B EE 3k o R 1578 7 ARG A

HH 175 ST 51 S Y B 4% Sk ) 45 W v i
ﬁul@15)5)?/%,@IH%%R%/“%%%@%MMJ%iﬁ%%?ﬂ@iﬁ%ﬁtﬂ [ =ANEHLI-13,
F—EBRLLEAYMEST AR M S2; 55 —iF s L2 2 A YN S3AME M S4; DA 56 = 1%
BeL3 A W 1 S5HAME AN [1S6 o 7 306 4 , T 2455 Sk 38 P A0 4% HA W) i S7ANME AN 1 S8 (1) &
A LA I LA IRLLANIE G v, o I B Pl A 29 750nm %2 £7900nm, B3 — 3P Hh , Hoy

[0148]

T B A Z)790nm %R 29 830nm . £ AN S Jite 451 I U 45 Sk b, i nT AE N 5 5 —
BB A TR HDER P FLEICHSTO, PATR

B S1 £ S8IF Fe & AR AE AR T S9 L
2278 T ST B8 TP R Sk 1 BB B R AR A | il Fe AR R MR KB

[0149]

FELLZ I

e WA Sk ) AR & o oK B AR R DB P 2 1L

HE AR B FR2375 T Rl AT S 518 iy %= BRI 5 1T S 1—-S6 1) fet {R I AR A4 As A Avo~ Az
Avas Avs A1 Az0 0 2478 Y SEJE ] ST IR 45 Sk i B A RUFE RS BB B R A AU BEF 1 2
355 BB L LRI T S 1 %2 Rl AR T SO it b PR TTL LA K AR T S9_E A3 R 3R IX 300

LR 2 TmgHo Ferr, SARBRI i AL m] bl B3R SCiE 1 oh 4 i 220 (D) BROE .

[0150]
5 RIERM e JFIE FME 15 4 A2
0BJ BRI T 55 260.0000
STO BRI T 55 0.2000
Sl e Bk 1.0797 0.6526 1.53/55.8 0. 1889
S2 E|S Q]| 3.3396 0.8187 8.1297
S3 AE BRI -4.9229 0.2400 1.53/55.8 ~87.1979
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S4 E|SE] 5.5747 0.6385 -99.0000
S5 5] -8.8702 0.3307 1.53/55.8 49.9990
S6 5] 16.5497 0.4095 -99.0000
S7 BRI 55 0.2100 1.52/64.2
S8 BRI 53 0.4051
S9 BRI 53
[0151] %22
[0152]
S| Ad A6 A8 A10 Al2 Al4 Al6 Al18 A20
S1 8.0611E 03 1.8992E 02 1.8570E 01 5.8486E 01 1.0407E+00 9.3072E 01| 3.4685E 01 0.0000E+00 0.0000E+00
S2 2.2001E 03 1.9288E 02 1.3183E 3.8266E 01 6.2426E 01 5.1899E 01 1.6220E 01| 0.0000E+00 0.0000E+00
S3 3.2833E 01 6.0600E 02 0;6752E+ 1.0216E+01 1.6359E+02 2.0617E+03| 9.9725E+03 2.3013E+04| 2.0915E+04
S4 5.7321E 01 2.3752E+00 :(.)3030E+00 2.0133E+00 1.3303E+02 7.5692E+02 2.0879E+03| 2.9933E+03 1.7764E+03
S5 6.4829E 02 7.4466E 03 5.5089E 01 1.8560E+00 3.8020E+00 5.0604E+00| 4.0427E+00 1.7219E+00| 2.9596E 01
S6 1.5443E 01 4.4545E 02 1.4403E 5.4358E 01 1.2133E+00 1.6117E+00 1.2748E+00| 5.4630E 01 9.6715E 02
01
[0153] %23
[0154]
ZH f (mm) 1 (mm) £2 (mm) £3 (mm) TTL (mm) ImgH (mm)
Bl 4.07 2.75 -4.91 -10.88 3.71 1.45
[0155] %24
[0156]  [&| 16A7N t 1 Sl 49 S I T J5 455 Sk 1) il b 2 22l 4, R R AS RN B 8 28 FH UL
JEAR Sk J I 2 TR SR 25 o B 16BN H T St A9 S R W S 4% Sk i G it 4%, R R+ 1

AN RAG 25 i o R 16 CoR 1 ST ] S FY ML 455 Sk 1) g A2 it 2, s AN [F) AL A 15 0
IR AR K /IMEL o B 16D 7 H T S 491 S A SR A Sk F) A 3 0 22 il 2%, He R e e F AL AR
Bk Ja AL AR AR AR R PR AR 22 o AR 1B 16 A 1] 16D AT S, SR 918 45t (1 B 45
Sk RE USSR 47 (1 AR 5T

[0157] &7 b, SZiads 1 25 SE 84 HIis i LN B2 RnrK K &,
[0158]
AR\ | 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
SL/TTL 0.87 |0.87 |0.87 |0.87 |0.86 |0.85 |0.86 |1.05
CT1/(CT2+CT3) |1.15 |1.11 |1.12 |0.89 |1.26 |1.05 |1.01 |1.14
TTL/ TmgH 2.50 [2.50 |2.50 |2.64 |2.56 |2.56 |2.56 |2.56
TTL/f 0.88 |0.88 [0.88 |0.94 |0.91 [0.91 [0.91 |0.91
CT1/CT2 2.55 |2.56 |2.57 |1.91 |2.95 |2.85 |2.79 |2.72
> CT/TTL 0.33 |0.33 [0.33 |0.37 |0.34 [0.36 |0.36 |0.33
R2/f1 1.31 [1.28 |1.27 |1.58 |1.24 |1.22 |1.23 |[1.22
|SAG32/CT3] 0.14 [0.26 [0.27 |0.20 |0.46 |0.16 |0.36 |0.72
£1/£2 -0.68 | -0.66 | -0.65 |-0.64 | -0.56 | -0.89 |-0.82 |-0.56
DT11/DT22 1.53 | 1.50 |1.50 |1.51 |1.55 |1.47 |1.51 |1.56
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[0159] %25

[0160]  AHIFIRFRAL— PG B, HBOG oA r] DL BOLR G ot (CCD) B A %A
14 JE > S AR T (CMOS) o $545235% B ] DA Z v WA A AH ML A 38R 1 2% AT DA A2 B R
TEE TG BN iR 2 BTG IR Z30 5 2 B AL AT DA E IR (U e 3k

[0161] DA F R AN AR FR i () A Sl 461 LA S0t BT i B A T 28 1 i BH o AR AR N
UM A ER A A BT A B R BRYE L R ASBR T ol B ARG I 45 5 41 A R B R
77 &, (R B A B2 380 55 76 A Bt B8 i & B RS SEL AR L T 5 HH B B R R AR Bl A R R AR AT
EEA AT e AR R0 EIRRE S AR g A FR (AR T) BA R
BE B ARRHE AT TAE B S M B TT
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